
Sl No Boarding Point Time
1 VAKKOM 7.20AM
2 NILAKKAMUKKU 7.25AM
3 MANANAKKU 7.30AM
4 Keezhattingal 7.35am
5 kollambuzha 7.40am
6 Atl Pvt Bus stand 7.50 am
7 kacheri Jn 7.55am
8 Alamcode 8.00am
9 pallimukku 8.03am
10 vanchiyoor 8.05am
11 kadavila jn 8.07am
12 vellamkolli 8.11am
13 altharamoodu 8.15am
14 nagaroor 8.17am
15 puthiyakav 8.21am
16 RRV school jn 8.23am
17 valanchery 8.25am
18 malayamadam 8.28am
19 ponganadu 8.33am
20 mulakkalathkav 8.40am
21 kailasamkunnu 8.43am
22 VAST-TC 8.50am

TIME
1 PANGODE 7.40 AM
2 KALLARA 7.50 AM
3 PALLIMUKKU 7.52 AM
4 PAZHAYACHANTHA 7.55AM
5 PAALAMUKKU 8.00AM
6 KUTTIMOODU 8.02 AM
7 THAALIKUZHI 8.05 AM
8 ARAMTHANAM 8.07AM
9 KARETTE 8.10AM
10 PEDIKULAM 8.12 AM
11 POIKKADA 8.15AM
12 KODUVAZHANNOOR 8.16AM
13 GANAPATHIYAMKONAM 8.18AM
14 NAGAROOR 8.20AM
15 THEKKINKADU 8.22AM
16 CHEMPARATHUMUKKU 8.25AM
17 CHENKIKUNNU 8.27 AM

ATTINGAL BUS ROUTE (4)

KALLARA ROUTE (7)



18 PUTHIYAKAVU 8.30 AM
19 KILIMANOOR 8.35AM
20 THATTATHUMALA 8.40 AM
21 VAST TC 8.50 AM

Sl No Boarding Point Time
1 varkala railway station 7.50 am
2 puthanchantha 7.55 am
3 marakkadamukku 8.05 am
4 palachira 8.07 am
5 sreenivasapuram 8.10 am
6 vadaserikonam 8.14 am
7 Njekkad 8.16 am
8 chennancode 8.18 am
9 mavinmoodu 8.19 am
10 kallambalam 8.20am
11 thattupalam 8.23 am
12 mukkukada 8.25 am
13 kappamvila 8.28 am
14 njarayilkonam 8.30 am
15 seemanthapuram 8.35am
16 thumpodu 8.40 am
17 pannappamkunn 8.45 am
18 VAST-TC 8.50 AM

KULATHUPUZHA ROUTE (11) TIME
KULATHUPUZHA 7.35 AM
KSRTC DEPOT 7.37 AM
AMBALAKKADAVU 7.38 AM
CHOZHIYACODE 7.45 AM
MADATHARA 7.50 AM
CHITHARA 8.00 AM
CHINGELI 8.10 AM
MUKKUNNAM 8.15 AM
THOLIKKUZHI 8.25 AM
KOPPAM 8.35 AM
ADAYAMON 8.38 AM
VAYYATTINKARA 8.40 AM
KURAVANKUZHY 8.42 AM
THATTATHUMALA 8.45 AM

VAST TC 8.50AM

VARKALA ROUTE (3)



Sl No Boarding Point Time
1 East fort 7.00am
2 palayam 7.10am
3 pattom 7.18am
4 kesavadasapuram 7.21am
5 mannanthala 7.26am
6 vattappara 7.35am
7 kanyakulangara 7.43am
8 pothencode 8.00am
9 koliyakode 8.05am
10 velavoor 8.07am
11 venjaramoodu 8.14am
12 vamanapuram 8.20am
13 kilimanoor 8.28am
14 thattathumala 8.40am
15 VAST-TC 8.50am

TIME
1 AYIROOR 7.55 AM
2 JANATHA Jn 8.05 AM
3 PALAYAMKUNNU 8.10 AM
4 CHAVARCODE 8.15 AM
5 PARIPPALLY 8.20 AM
6 KULAMADA 8.17 AM
7 KETTIDAM Jn 8.23 AM
8 KAATTUPUTHUSSERY 8.28 AM
9 PALLIKKAL 8.33 AM
10 MADAVOOR 8.43 AM
11 THUMBODU 8.48 AM
12 VAST TC 8.50 AM

TIME
1 KUNNICODE 7.15 AM
2 CHENGAMANADU 7.20AM
3 VETTIKKAVALA 7.25AM
4 CHIRATTAKONAM 7.35AM
5 PANAVELI 7.40 AM
6 VALAKOM 7.50AM
7 VAYAKKAL 8.05AM
8 AYOOR 8.15AM
9 CHADAYAMANGALAM 8.20AM

AYIROOR ROUTE (9)

CHENGAMANADU ROUTE 12

TRIVANDRUM BUS ROUTE (5)



10 NILAMEL 8.30 AM
11 KAITHODE 8.40 AM
12 VAST TC 8.50AM

Time
1 Kottarakkara KSRTC Stand 7:25 AM
2 Chandamukku 7:28 AM
3 Gandhimukku 7:30 AM
4 Thottamukku 7:35 AM
5 Madathiyara 7:38 AM
6 Kochalumoodu 7:40 AM
7 Odanavattom 7:45 AM
8 Syamalamukku 7:48 AM
9 Nedumankavu 7:50 AM
10 Veliyam 8:00 AM
11 Ambalamkunnu 8:07 AM
12 Elamadu 8:15 AM
13 Ayoor 8:20 AM
14 Chadayamangalam 8:25 AM
15 Kuriyodu 8:30 AM
16 Nilamel 8:35 AM
17 Thattathumala 8.40 AM
18 VAST TC 8:50 AM

Sl No Boarding Point Time 
1 Kuruvikonam 7.10 am
2 Nettayam 7.15 am
3 karimbinkonam 7.20 am
4 yeroor 7.25 am
5 Alanchery 7.30 am
6 ANCHAL 7.35 am
7 Anchal Pvt stand 7.40 am
8 kurisumukku 7.45 am
9 kottukkal 7.50am

10 vayala 8.00 am
11 chariparambu 8.05 am
12 kuttikkadu 8.10 am
13 kadakkal 8.20 am
14 Nilamel 8.30 am
15 thattathumala 8.40 am

KOTTARAKKARA ROUTE 8

ANCHAL ROUTE (1)

VAST - TC 8.50am



Route NoRoute No coordinator name Contact No
1 Anchal Aswathy 9746905189
3 varkala Vindhya 9995451302
4 vakkom/attingal Anithakumari 9496264562
5 trivandrum Sajith 8921455927
7 kallara Jayaprabha 8848149334
8 kottarakkara Anilkumar 7907951479
9 ayiroor udayakumar (drvr) 9061124242

11 kulathupuzha Shaiju 9048398645
12 chengamanad ashly 9946301352

Route NoRoute No Driver name Contact No
1 Anchal sameer 9072972317
3 varkala suresh 9846802439
4 vakkom/attingal suneesh 8714576095
5 trivandrum satheesh 9846610864
7 kallara bismi 9497183994
8 kottarakkara Sajeev 9746736303
9 ayiroor udayakumar 9061124242

11 kulathupuzha suresh 9744865611
12 chengamanad uthaman 9846171238

DRIVER DETAILS

BUS COORDINATORS DETAILS







TIME

1 AYIROOR 7.55 am

2 JANATHA Jn 8.00 am

3 PALAYAMKUNNU 8.02 am

4 CHAVARCODE 8.07 am

5 PARIPPALLY 8.13 am

6 KULAMADA 8.17 am

7 KETTIDAM Jn 8.20 am

8 KAATTUPUTHUSSERY 8.23 am

9 PALLIKKAL 8.25 am

10 MADAVOOR 8.30 am

11 CHALAMKONAM 8.35 am

12 VAST TC 8.50 am

AYIROOR ROUTE (9)


	Sheet1
	Sheet2

